Sep 08 2024 (11:37) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi - Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) Mahamana Express/20904 - SF - WR
BH/Bharuch Junction to BRC/Vadodara Junction
1h 1m - 71 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:25 6 |1 0 47 |77 [NR
2 PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 08:15 08:17 2m |3 |1 133 |53 |95 [NCR

Junction
3 |STA Satna Junction 11:30 11:35 5m |1 |1 304 |84 [315 |WCR
4 KTE Katni Junction 12:45 12:50 5m |5 |1 402 |57 (381 |WCR
5 |/BP Jabalpur 14:25 14:35 10m (1,2 |1 493 |65 411 [WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 1 737 161 |329 [WCR
7 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 1 1044 (45 |205 [CR
8 |AN Amalner 01:20 01:22 2m |1 |2 1123 169 |186 |WR
9 |NDB |Nandurbar 02:45 02:55 10m (1 |2 1218 |70 |203 |WR
10 |ST Surat 05:13 05:18 5m |1 |2 1379 181 |59 |WR
11 |BH Bharuch Junction 06:02 06:04 2m |3 |2 1438 |69 |18 |WR
12 |BRC [Vadodara Junction 07:05 07:20 15m (6 |2 1509 149 |36 |WR
13 |EKNR |Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) 09:00 1 2 1591 |- 57 |WR

Sep 08 2024 (11:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



